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MARDI 20 MAI 2025

DEPART : 8H 15

=@ »
VAISON LA ROMAINE C 1 VAISON LA ROMAINE C 2

VAISON LA ROMAINE VAISON LA ROMAINE

MALAUCENE 11| 11| |MALAUCENE 11| 11
COL DE RONIN 1,5/ 12,5| |LE VENTOUX 21 32
COL D'ANRES 1,5 14| |MALAUCENE 21| 53
COL DE LA MADELEINE 3| 17| |vAISON LA ROMAINE 11| 64
BEDOUIN 6,5| 23,5

Ste COLOMBE 3,5| 27

VIRAGE DE ESTEVE 2| 29

CHALET REYNARD 9,5| 38,5

COL DES TEMPETES 55| 44

LE VENTOUX 0,5| 44,5

MALAUCENE 21| 65,5

VAISON LA ROMAINE 11,5 77

DEN. : 2013 m

OPEN.: 20581812

DEN. : 1729 m

OPEN.: 20537943




